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Elin team works on ODM concept and offers Design and Development services of
Domestic Kitchen Appliances, Motors, Tools & other products. With over 50 years
of existence, the company offers cost-effective design solutions & supplies various

finished products by utilizing an experienced team and modern software tools &
infrastructure facilities.

OUR MISSION OUR VISION
To provide the highest quality of customer

service through Innovation, Excellence, Team work
and Continuous Improvement. To have an Ethical

and Sustainable impact on our Environment,
Customers, Shareholders, Business Associates

and the community.

To become the leading and most
preferred manufacturing company

in our product line.

THE FUTURE OF

YOUR PARTNER BEYOND PRODUCTS
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WE ARE
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Elin Electronics Ltd., is an ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45000 & IATF 16949 certified 
company. It is a flagship company of Elin Group, promoted by the “Sethia” family.

Elin was  established in 1969 at DELHI / NCR.

Elin offers various products and services to its OEM customers. Elin is a one-stop solution 
provider, offers Electronic Manufacturing Services, BLDC and Induction Motors, Design 

& Manufacturing of Tools/ Moulds/Dies, Home Appliances, Personal Care Products,  
Fans, Lighting Products & Automotive Component
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ELIN’S INNOVATION HUB

AL Diecasting

Tool Room

Assembly Lines

Testing Lab

EMS Facility

Motors

Powder Coating

Coating

Press Shop

Moulding Shop

Printing

Metallizing

Product Designer Mechanical

Product Designer Electrical

Product Designer Electronics

Project Engineers

Press Tool Designers

Mould Designers

Simulation Engineers

Technicians

Resources
8

4

2

6

2

6

2
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R & D Facilities
Ansys CFD Simulation

Maxwell 2D Motor design simulation

NX 3D design Software

Solid Works 3D Software

AutoCad 2 Software

Mould Wizard Mould design Software

Mould Flow Analysis (Autodesk)

Motor tester (Dyno meter)

1

1

12

1

20

2

1

1
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FANS
Cool Comfort, Smart Performance

04
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Sweep

Color

Motor Type

Winding

Remote Type / Speed

Rated RPM at 230V

Rated Watt

Air Delivery

Service Value

Packing

Product Readiness

1200 mm

As per Customer requirement

BLDC

Copper

6 Speed

360

34 W

220 CMM

6.0 Min.

2 in 1

Till Oct. End

C4Model

BLDC

www.elinindia.com
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C5 / C7Model

Description BLDC

Sweep

Color

Motor Type

Winding

Remote Type / Speed

Rated RPM at 230V

Rated Watt

Air Delivery

Service Value

Packing

Product Readiness

1200 mm

As per Customer requirement

BLDC

Copper

RF / 7 Speed

350

34 W

220 CMM

6.0 Min.

4 in 1

Till Nov. End

Induction

1200 mm

As per Customer requirement

Induction

Copper

6 Speed

360

52 W

220 CMM

4.0 Min.

4 in 1

Till Nov. End

Remark

Alumunium Blade

Power coated / paint

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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C6Model

Description BLDC Remark

Sweep

Color

Motor Type

Winding

Rated RPM at 230V

Rated Watt

Air Delivery

Service Value

Top / Bottom Cover

Packing

Product Readiness

1200 mm

As per Customer requirement

BLDC

Copper

360

50 W

210 CMM

4.0 Min.

CRCA

4 in 1

Till Nov. End

CRCA Blade

Power Coated

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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Fresh Air Fan
Blade Sweep

Fan Motor

Insulation Class

Capacitor Rating

Rated Voltage

Rated Power Input

Top Rating

Rated Speed at 230V

Rated air Delivery

No. of Blades

Blade Material

Motor winding temp rise

Product readiness

150 mm

Needle winding, Single Phase Induction Motor

B Class

0.8 mfd, 440 volts, 50 Hz AC

230 V AC,  50 Hz

25 W max

135°C

1350 RPM Min

210 CMH min.

6 Blades

Material - PP

75°C max at 245V

With in 20 days after confirmation

YOUR PARTNER BEYOND PRODUCTS
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Fresh Air Fan
Blade Sweep

Fan Motor

Insulation Class

Capacitor Rating

Rated Voltage

Rated Power Input

Top Rating

Rated Speed at 230V

Rated air Delivery

No. of Blades

Blade Material

Motor winding temp rise

Product readiness

200 mm

Needle winding, Single Phase Induction Motor

B Class

1.0 mfd, 440 volts, 50 Hz AC

230 V AC,  50 Hz

32 W max

135°C

1350 RPM Min

480 CMH min.

5 Blades

Material - PP

75°C max at 245V

With in 20 days after confirmation

250 mm

Needle winding, Single Phase Induction Motor

B Class

1.2 mfd, 440 volts, 50 Hz AC

230 V AC,  50 Hz

38 W max

135°C

1280 RPM Min

850 CMH min.

5 Blades

Material - PP

75°C max at 245 V

With in 20 days after confirmation

www.elinindia.com
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Axial Fan
100 mm

White

Shaded Pole Motor

Copper

Single Speed Motor

2400

22 W

120 CMM

PP

20 in 1

Within 20days after confirmation

150 mm

White

Shaded Pole Motor

Copper

Single Speed Motor

2000

26 W

210 CMM

PP

20 in 1

Within 20days after confirmation

Sweep

Color

Motor type

Winding

Speed

Rated RPM at 230V

Rated Watt

Air Delivery

Body

Packing

Product Readiness

10
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TPW Fan400 mm/16 inch

Sweep

Color

Motor type

Winding

Speed

Rated RPM at 230V

Rated Watt

Air Delivery

Body

Packing

400 mm

As per Customer requirement

Induction Motor

Copper

Three Speed Motor

1650

55 W

70 Minimum

PP

1 in 1

11
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HAND MIXER

12

Perfect Mixing Every Time
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Hand Mixer
Description

Power

Voltage

Frequency

Speed Options

Eject Button

Body

Accessories

MOQ

HMLN01 / HMLN03

300 W

220-240 V

50/60 Hz

5 Speeds + Turbo

Yes, with Safety Device

Polished Plastic Body

With Beaters and Dough Hooks

11250 Pcs

*Turbo function only works when the appliance is functioning

HMLN02

300 W

220-240 V

50/60 Hz

5 Speeds

Yes, with Safety Device

Matte Finish Plastic Body

With Beaters and Dough Hooks

11250 Pcs

13
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MIXER GRINDER

Precision Blending for Perfect Taste

14
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Mixer Grinder
Description

Motor Wattage / Type

Class of Appliance

Cord Wire

Jar Handle

Jar Lids

Jar Socket

Jar Blades

Body / Knob Material

Bottom Housing Material

Packaging

Homiee

750 W / 500 W Hybrid

Class I & Class II

2 Pin / 2 Core 0.75 sq. mm 1.5m Length

ABS

PC Dome Lids

Nylon 30 % GF

SS204

ABS + M.B

PP + M.B

Fancy & Master Box

Europa

750 W / 500 W Hybrid

Class I & Class II

3 Pin / 3 Core 0.75 sq. mm 1.5m Length

ABS

PC Dome Lids

Nylon 30 % GF

SS204

ABS + M.B

ABS + M.B

Fancy & Master Box

Homiee

Europa

Wet Grinding — 1.5  L

Dry Grinding— 1 L

Chutney — 0.5 L

15
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MG001750 W / 500 W

Motor Wattage / Type

Class of Appliance

Cord Wire

Jar Handle

Jar Lids

Jar Socket

Jar Blades

Body / Knob Material

Bottom Housing Material

Packaging

750 W / 500 W Hybrid

Class I & Class II

3 Pin / 3 Core 0.75 sq. mm 1.5m Length

ABS

PP / PC Lids

Nylon 30 % GF

SS204

ABS

ABS

Fancy Box

Wet Grinding — 1.5  L / 1.2 L

Dry Grinding— 1 L / 0.8 L 

Chutney — 0.4 L / 0.5 L

16
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Smooth Performance, Perfect Blends



Hand Blender
Description

Power

Voltage

Frequency

Motor

Stick

Speed Options

Blade

LED Light

MOQ

HBLN01 (CKD) / HBLN02 (CKD)

300 W

230 V

50 Hz

Powerful and Quite DC Motor

Detachable Plastic Bending Rod

2 Speed Options

Stainless Steel

Blue

5000 Pcs

HBLN03 (CKD)

300 W

230 V

50 Hz

Powerful and Quite DC Motor

Detachable S / S Bending Rod

2 Speed + Stepless Variable Speeds

Stainless Steel

Blue

5000 Pcs

HBLN01 HBLN02 HBLN03

18
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STEAM IRON

Smooth Finish, Every Time

19
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Description

Iron Type

Water Tank Capacity

Voltage

Frequency

Power

Soleplate Size

Unit Size

MOQ

Self-Clean

Steam Output

Power Cord Length

SIFG01

Dry/Steam/Spray/Burst Steam

150 ml

220 - 240 V

50-60 Hz

1200 W

18x10cm

23.8x10x12cm

10,000 Pcs & 5,000 Pcs per Colour

NO

12 gm/min

160 cm.

SIFG02

Dry/Steam/Spray/Burst Steam

170 ml

220 - 240 V

50-60 Hz

1400 W

19x10.5 cm

25x10.8x12.7 cm

10,000 Pcs & 5,000 Pcs per Colour

NO

15 gm/min

160 cm.

SIFG02SIFG01

YOUR PARTNER BEYOND PRODUCTS
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SIAN02

Dry/Steam/Spray/Burst Steam

200 ml

220 - 240 V

50-60 Hz

1600 W

19.4x10 cm

25.2x10x13 cm

5,000 Pcs

NO

20 gm/min

160 cm.

Steam Iron
Description

Iron Type

Water Tank Capacity

Voltage

Frequency

Power

Soleplate Size

Unit Size

MOQ

Self-Clean

Steam Output

Power Cord Length

SIAN01

Dry/Steam/Spray/Burst Steam

320 ml

220 - 240 V

50-60 Hz

2200 W

23.0x11.8cm

29.8x12.8x14.6cm

5,000 Pcs

NO

25-30 gm/min

180 cm.

SIAN02

SIAN01

21
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SIFG03
Iron Type

Water Tank Capacity

Voltage

Frequency

Power

Soleplate Size

Unit Size

MOQ

Self-Clean

Steam Output

Power Cord Length

Dry/Steam/Spray/Burst Steam

420 ml

220 - 240 V

50-60 Hz

2200 W

25x12.5 cm

31x12.5x14.5 cm

5,000 Pcs

NO

25-30 gm/min

180 cm.

YOUR PARTNER BEYOND PRODUCTS
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DRY IRON

Smooth Performance, Crisp Results

23
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Dry Iron

170 - 180 gms

23.5 inch

107 mm

194 mm

2.2 mm

1000 W / 750 W

ADC 12

Non-Stick - 12 microns

6A, braided, 1.5 m long

Bundi tube, Incast

IS 302, 366

Metal Cover

Multi-colour box

Creasy DIFG01Albatross DIFG05Aztech DIFG03Hero DIFG02

Description

Sole-plate weight (gms)

Sole-plate surface area (sq inch)

Sole-plate width (mm)

Sole-plate length (mm)

Minimum thk (mm)

Power

Sole- plate material

Sole- plate coating

Power cord

Heating element

Compliance

Body

Packaging

Aztech DIFG03

170 - 180 gms

23.5 inch

107 mm

194 mm

2.2 mm

1000 W / 750 W

ADC 12

Non-Stick - 12 microns

6A, braided, 1.5 m long

Bundi tube, Incast

IS 302, 366

Plastic

Multi-colour box

Creasy / Hero Albatross DIFG05

225 gms

28 inch

116 mm

213 mm

2.7 mm

1100 Watt

ADC 12

Non-Stick - 25 microns

6A, braided, 1.8m Iong

Bundi tube, Incast

IS 302, 366

Metal Cover

Multi-colour box

YOUR PARTNER BEYOND PRODUCTS
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OTG & CHIMNEY

Smooth Performance, Crisp Results

25
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Snack Toaster
Description

Snack Toaster Type

Baking Plate Coating

Baking Plate

Baking Plate Size

Baking Plate

Power

LED Dual Indicator

Thermostatically Controlled

MOQ

Power Cord Length

STZJ01 / STZJ02

Fixed plate-grill or triangle, Easy Cleaning

Non-Stick

Baking

21.6 X 12.6 cm

Fixed

750 w

Power On & Ready

Yes

4000 Pcs

150 cm.

STZJ03

Detachable plate-grill or triangle

Non-Stick

Baking & Grill

21.6 X 12.6 cm

Detachable

750 w

Power On & Ready

Yes

2500 Pcs

150 cm

STZJ01 STZJ02 STZJ03

YOUR PARTNER BEYOND PRODUCTS
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Description

Snack Toaster Type

Baking Plate Coating

Baking Plate

Baking Plate

Power

LED Dual Indicator

Thermostatically Controlled

SS Deco Plate

Power Cord Length

STZJ04 / STZJ05

Fixed plate-grill or triangle, Easy cleaning

Non-Stick

Baking & Grill

Detachable

750 w

Power On & Ready

Yes

No

150 cm

STZJ06

STZJ06 / STZJ07

Detachable plate-grill or triangle

Non-Stick

Baking & Grill

Detachable

750 w

Power On & Ready

Yes

Yes

150 cm

Baking Plate Size 21.6 X 12.6 cm

MOQ 3780 Pcs

27

4272 Pcs

21.6 X 12.5 cm

STZJ07

4962 Pcs

23 X 13 cm

STZJ04
21.6 X 12.5 cm

3780 Pcs

STZJ05

www.elinindia.com
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Voltage

Frequency

Timer

Heating Elements

Accessory

220-240V

50/60 Hz.

60 Mins with Bell Ring

4 pcs heating SS elements

1 pc Bake Tray, 1 pc Wire Rack,
1 pc Tray/ Racy handle

Capacity

Power

Temperature

28 litres Luxury Panel

1500W

70 - 250°C adjustable temp.

19/ 30/35 litres Luxury Panel

1200W

100 - 250°C adjustable temp.

OTAC01 (ODM) /

OTAC01 (ODM) OTAC01 (CKD)

 (CKD)

28
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Chimney
Body Material

Filter

Hood

Rated Input

Rated Motor Wattage(W)

LED Light

Motor

Switch

Blower

Housing

Heating Films

Test Voltage

Air Flow

Power

Rotate speed

Current

Noise Level dB at 1M from filter

Temperature rise

0.5mm cold rolled steel,matte black painting

Filter Less Chimney

Cold rolled steel 0.5mm 420mm height

220v-240v/50Hz

180W 10%

3 W

AC150W Copper Motor/Aluminium Motor

3 speed Gesture Sensing Technology & Heat Auto Clean

Metal 210*90mm

Metal housing

90mm*400mm, 60W

230VAC

Fl: 600mYh min, F2: 650mYh min, F3 : 700mYh min

F1 : 120w max, F2 : 135w max, F3 :

F1 : 9tmtmin, F2 : F3 .

F1 : 0.70A, F2 : 0.75A, F3 : 0.80A

75 dB max

850 max

Curved Glass & T-Shaped Metal
29
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OIL FILLED RADIATOR

Smart Heating for Every Space

30
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OFRPTC01 / OFRPTC03
Rated Voltage

Handles

Safety Feature

Cord Winder

Caster Wheel

Rear Safety Cover

Packing

Fan Motor

Type of Plug

Power Cord length

Power Indicator

230V/50Hz

Front Handle
Back Handle

Auto TCO 150°c
Manual Resettable TCO 180°c
Adjustable Thermostat
PTC TCO 60°c
Tilt Over Switch

High Gloss Finish

Easy Rotation 360°c

Back Cover

5 Ply Colour printed with
inner brown box

Shaded Pole

3pin, 16A, 250V

1650mm Min.

On/Off indicator

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

1x1

16W

Yes

Yes

Yes

Heating Capacity

Low
Medium
High
PTC heater

Glossy Black (High temperature resistance power coating)

1200 W
1600 W
2400 W
400 W

9Fins 11 Fins/13 Fins

1400 W
1900 W
2900 W
400 W

9/11/13 Fins

Glossy White (High temperature resistance power coating)

31
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LIGHTING

Energy Efficient Brilliance
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Batten
Wattage (W)

5 W

10 W

20  W

20 W

22 W

25 W

30 W

36 W

25 W

30 W

36 W

40 W

Lumens (LM)±10%

500

1000

2000

2000

2200

2500

3000

3600

2500

3000

3600

4000

Product Dimensions (mm)

296x22x31mm

605x22x31mm

600x22x36.5mm

1097x24x33mm

1097x24x33mm

1097x24x33mm

1097x24x33mm

1097x24x33mm

1178x25x36.5mm

1178x25x36.5mm

1178x22x36.5mm

1178x22x36.5mm

100V-300V

3000K/4000K/6500K

33
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Troffer
Type Wattage (W)

Troffer-1x1

Troffer-1x1

Troffer-2x2

Troffer-2x2

20 W

25 W

30 W

36 W

Lumens (LM)± 10%

2000

2500

3000

3600

Product Dimensions (mm)

300 x 300 x 30 mm

300 x 300 x 30 mm

595 x 595 x 36 mm

595 x 595 x 36 mm

Troffer-1x4

Troffer-1x4

Troffer-1x4

Troffer-1x4

25 W

30 W

36 W

2500

3000

3600

1195 x 295 x 35mm

1195 x 295 x 35mm

1195 x 295 x 35mm

130V-270V

3000K/4000K/6500K

100V-300V

34
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Tiltable Downlighter
Wattage (W) Lumens (LM)± 10% Product Dimensions (mm)

300 x 300 x 30 mm

300 x 300 x 30 mm

595 x 595 x 36 mm

595 x 595 x 36 mm

3 W

6 W

9 W

12 W

225

450

720

960

75mm

94mm

116mm

140mm

Cutout (mm)

100V-300V

3000K/4000K/6500K

35
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Deep Downlighter
Wattage (W) Lumens (LM)± 10% Product Dimensions (mm) Cutout (mm)

12 W

18 W

960

1440

Ø 116 mm

Ø 150 mm

Ø 96 mm

Ø 127 mm

100V-300V

3000K/4000K/6500K

36
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Slim Panel
Wattage (W) Lumens (LM)± 10% Product Dimensions (mm) Cutout (mm)

Slim Panel RD

Slim Panel RD

Slim Panel RD

Slim Panel SQ

Slim Panel SQ

Slim Panel SQ

6 W

9 W

12 W

6 W

9 W

12 W

480

720

960

480

720

960

Ø 107 mm

Ø 129 mm

Ø 161 mm

Ø 107 mm

Ø 129 mm

Ø161 mm

Ø 70 mm

Ø 101 mm

Ø 133 mm

Ø 70 mm

Ø 101 mm

Ø133 mm

Type

100V-300V

3000K/4000K/6500K

37
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Surface Panel
Type Lumens (LM)± 10% Product Dimensions (mm)

Rimless Surface
Panel RD + SQ

Rimless Surface
Panel RD + SQ

Rimless Surface
Panel RD + SQ

6 W

12 W

18 W

90X27mm

120X27mm

155X27mm

Wattage (W)

480

960

1440

100V-300V

3000K/4000K/6500K

38
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Lumens (LM)± 10% Product Dimensions (mm)

10 W 800

Wattage (W)

Bulk Head

100V-300V 167X78X61 mm

Voltage (V)

3000K/4000K/6500K

39
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Lumens (LM)± 10% Product Dimensions (mm)Wattage (W)

Striker

StrikerBulk Head

100V-300 V

Voltage (V)

4 W 320 69X14 mm



Linear Hanging Light
Type Lumens (LM)± 10% Product Dimensions (mm)Wattage (W)

Hexagon Profile
Ceiling Light

Linear Ceiling Light
Round-450mm

Linear Ceiling Light
Round-600mm

Linear Ceiling Light
Round-850mm

Linear Ceiling Light
Round-1200mm

S Profile Ceiling Light

Linear Ceiling Light 4ft

45W

20W

30W

60W

80W

22W

20W

4500

2000

3000

6000

8000

2200

2000

800x65x740mm

450x65x55mm

600x65x55mm

850x65x55mm

1200x65x55mm

1165x65x350mm

1200x65x53mm

100V-300V

4000K/6500K

40
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Streetlight
CCT (K) Lumens (LM)± 10% Product Dimensions (mm)Wattage (W)

20W

25W

30W

50W

100W

6500K

6500K

6500K

6500K

6500K

2000

2500

3000

5000

10000

275x103x38 mm

300x103x39 mm

340x124x38 mm

390x145x40 mm

450x171x48 mm

130V-300V

41
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Eltorch
Wattage (W) LED Capacity Product Dimensions (cm)

3 W

5 W

3 Watt Led

5 Watt Led

1x1200mAh

2x1200mAh

42.8x26.7x35.6 cm

50.0x31.2x51.2 cm

42
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El Table Lamp
LED Capacity Product Dimensions (cm)Wattage (W)

3.6 W

3 W

3 W

18x0.2 W Led

15x0.2 W Led

39x0.2 W Led

2x1200mAh

1x1200mAh

2x1200mAh

56.7x48.0x56.0 cm

44.2x41.5x62.6 cm

64.7x35.1x50.0 cm

43
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Downlight

Downlight

Wattage (W) Lumens (LM)± 10% Product Dimensions (mm) Cutout (mm)

5 W

7 W

400

560

Ø 109X27 mm

Ø 109X27 mm

Ø 76 mm

Ø 76 mm

Tiltable Metal Spot DL

Tiltable Metal Spot DL

Wattage (W) Lumens (LM)±10% Product Dimensions (mm) Cutout (mm)

7W

12W

18W

560

960

1440

78x55mm

98x65mm

115x75mm

Ø 70mm

Ø 90mm

Ø 105mm

100V-300V

3000K/4000K/6500K

44
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Spotlight
Type Lumens (LM)± 10% Product Dimensions (mm)

12 W

8 W

84X96 mm

50X175 mm

Wattage (W)

960

640

Surface Spotlight

Spotlight

100V-300V

3000K/4000K/6500K

45
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+91-011-43000400

www.elinindia.com

Fax: 91-011-23289340

Email: cs@elinindia com

DELHI — (Registered & Corporate office)
ELIN HOUSE

4771, Bharatram Road, 23, Daryaganj, New Delhi-110002, India
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